Panther Run 2015

Team Results

Place: Team Name:
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Men of Paws
Mighty Mudders

Mudders of Mass Destruction

Motivated Misfit MAFIA
Team Flex
Running-a-MUCK

Team Titan

down n dirty

That's It...I Broke a Nail!
Geek Squad
mudaholics

Muddy Monks

Team A

Dirtybirds

3 Tigers and an Elephant
Mad Dogs

Down With The Brown
White Panthers

Mud About You

The Montoya Wolfpack
hexcel

Muddy Nurses

Holy S*%@

Ironman

dead weight

Old and Slow

DJAM

Jasper 2

The Fam Damily
Sriracha Mud Cats
#teamshakeology

Mud Dogs

Wasabi Mud Cats
Jasper 4

Thunder Cats Roar
Northside Ninjas

The Lizard Tribe

kickin ax

Muddy Wing

All About That Mud
Garden Grubbers

Goal Diggers

Northside Ninjas 3
Rocket Shitty H3
What's Our Team Name

R1Time R2Time R3Time R4Time R5Time R6Time R7Time AvgTime

01:00:43
00:57:07
00:55:38
01:02:00
00:58:38
01:01:42
01:24:08
01:07:45
01:03:00
01:34:10
01:07:09
00:51:27
01:13:50
01:07:31
01:19:53
00:52:54
01:40:34
01:25:45
01:24:26
01:05:20
01:25:34
01:50:13
01:50:33
01:50:17
01:51:29
01:51:41
01:41:09
01:37:16
01:54:02
01:57:30
02:00:39
01:56:35
01:57:25
01:44:05
02:04:12
01:03:07
01:42:55
01:23:40
02:06:44
02:07:19
01:36:17
02:07:28
01:32:58
01:57:11
01:35:42

01:11:12
01:04:38
01:17:57
01:02:36
01:30:30
01:04:49
01:27:14
01:07:54
01:07:02
01:34:14
01:48:18
01:01:56
01:45:12
01:31:06
01:41:32
00:54:49
01:40:39
01:27:05
01:24:28
01:40:22
01:37:29
01:50:14
01:50:36
01:50:19
01:51:31
01:51:59
01:41:12
01:37:23
01:54:05
01:57:34
02:01:28
01:56:49
01:57:32
01:44:08
02:04:15
02:24:38
01:55:57
01:39:03
02:06:46
02:07:21
01:36:18
02:10:40
02:01:38
02:08:27
01:35:49

01:12:26
01:09:09
01:18:02
01:37:23
01:32:08
01:32:45
01:32:15
01:19:51
01:12:16
01:34:22
01:48:24
01:13:44
01:45:18
01:31:23
01:47:38
02:26:35
01:40:56
01:58:19
02:05:59
01:40:35
01:37:59
01:50:16
01:50:38
01:51:01
01:51:33
01:52:22
02:05:24
02:28:00
01:57:55
02:02:41
02:01:30
01:57:20
01:57:35
01:44:09
02:04:17
02:24:53
01:56:40
02:09:50
02:06:50
02:07:23
02:22:44
02:10:42
02:01:44
02:16:48
02:02:05

01:12:29
01:40:00
01:24:37
01:37:27

01:33:05

01:43:06
01:42:11
01:34:25
01:48:27
01:30:51
01:45:27
02:26:29
01:47:53
02:26:50

01:58:23
02:06:05
02:42:47
01:58:47

01:50:40
01:51:08

01:54:12
02:05:25

02:05:01

02:15:35
02:08:18
02:30:53
02:04:20
02:25:33
01:58:00
02:14:20

02:07:25
02:22:57

02:25:34
02:17:17
02:07:09

01:23:24

01:43:00

01:42:56

01:34:09

01:45:54

01:42:30

01:34:33

01:30:55
01:45:29

01:58:59

01:54:18

02:08:30

02:31:22

02:04:21

01:58:21

03:02:57

02:23:45

02:28:28

02:36:26

01:39:04

01:45:56
01:49:18 02:23:07

03:41:27

01:59:02 01:59:04

01:54:22

02:04:23 02:04:25

03:01:49

02:24:56

02:28:35

02:36:31 02:37:57

01:16:33
01:18:47
01:19:50
01:19:52
01:20:25
01:21:18
01:27:52
01:28:24
01:34:12
01:34:21
01:38:04
01:38:23
01:39:03
01:39:07
01:39:14
01:40:17
01:40:43
01:42:23
01:45:15
01:47:16
01:48:08
01:50:14
01:50:37
01:50:41
01:51:31
01:53:09
01:53:17
01:54:13
01:55:21
02:00:41
02:01:12
02:01:35
02:01:52
02:02:55
02:04:19
02:04:33
02:05:37
02:05:58
02:06:47
02:07:22
02:07:49
02:09:37
02:09:49
02:09:56
02:10:14



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

| Lost My Shoe!
Mud Slingers

Solid Rock

Muddy Minions
Jasper 1

Moose

Big Oak OCR
Northside Ninjas 2
The 10 o clock elite
Chummies

Down and Dirty
Team RamRod
Muddy Buddies
Dirty Beavers
Playing Dirty

Ninja Turtles
Muddy Badgers
Good N Dirty

| Don't Run

Suns Out Guns Out
The Devil's Rejects
mud and guts

CFC Supers

Best Mud Crawler
Swag Now!
Mudsketeers
Jasper 3

Mud & Guts 2
Northside Ninjas 4
CFC Supers2

Your pace or mine
Dirty Divas

The Incredibles
Mudzillas

Okayest Runners
Running Dirty

The Other Team
It's My Birthday!
Northside Ninjas 11
Redstone Mud Daubers
Mudzillas 2

Word to Your Mudder
Northside Ninjas 5
Mudzillas 3

Mud Queens
MUBAR

Band of Mudders
Team No One Left Behind 2
Team No One Left Behind

01:10:14
02:11:54
02:11:19
01:32:01
01:56:17
02:13:31
02:13:43
01:35:11
02:15:09
02:12:59
02:15:17
02:16:59
02:15:19
01:36:48
02:15:08
01:37:00
02:22:24
02:11:37
02:06:49
02:13:43
02:24:41
02:16:14
01:49:59
01:25:49
02:28:01
02:28:33
02:27:36
02:16:19
02:04:49
02:30:59
02:31:53
02:33:45
02:35:50
02:01:34
02:38:55
02:13:38
02:42:23
02:43:13
02:46:32
02:46:18
02:00:22
02:50:07
02:52:13
02:54:59
02:18:16
03:01:47
02:01:01
03:32:05
03:32:42

01:42:52
02:11:55
02:11:22
02:18:29
01:57:44
02:13:33
02:13:50
01:43:50
02:15:18
02:13:34
02:17:03
02:17:05
02:15:34
02:17:54
02:15:12
02:17:16
02:22:25
02:12:11
02:29:42
02:13:45
02:24:44
02:16:16
02:30:19
01:32:28
02:28:03
02:28:37
02:28:17
02:19:14
02:11:48
02:32:02
02:31:56
02:33:47
02:35:53
02:01:59
02:38:58
02:34:51
02:42:51
02:43:35
02:46:34
02:47:09
02:55:07
02:50:08
02:52:18
02:55:02
03:12:48
03:01:50
03:12:37
03:32:50
03:35:13

01:42:54
02:11:59
02:13:28
02:21:58
02:00:06
02:13:35
02:14:09
02:25:41
02:15:19
02:19:55
02:17:16
02:17:45
02:16:43
02:19:52
02:27:26
02:17:17
02:22:29
02:12:48
02:29:44
02:13:51
02:24:48
02:16:28
02:31:13
02:08:54
02:28:10
02:28:43
02:28:19
02:30:12
02:52:29
02:32:05
02:31:59
02:33:48
02:35:54
02:53:24
02:39:29
02:34:55
02:42:54
02:43:38
02:46:36
02:47:21
02:55:09
02:50:19
02:52:33
02:55:04
03:23:48
03:01:57
03:13:26
03:33:05
03:35:17

02:51:03
02:12:08
02:13:29
02:22:08
02:27:07

02:14:22
02:28:39
02:15:25

02:17:17
02:17:48
02:22:59
02:19:56
02:27:30
02:17:25

02:40:45
02:29:46
02:39:53

02:19:05
02:31:24
02:08:55
02:28:18
02:28:47
02:30:46
02:36:08
02:52:31

02:32:02
02:34:01
02:35:56
02:56:36
02:40:14
03:02:19

02:43:44
02:46:39

02:55:16
02:50:23

02:56:37

03:03:26

03:23:36
03:34:10

02:51:13
02:12:10
02:13:38
02:22:20
02:27:59

02:14:31
02:28:52

02:17:55

02:23:05

02:46:29

02:34:17

02:41:23

02:39:55

02:29:43

02:31:37
03:12:53

02:30:50
02:39:21

02:35:58
02:56:44

03:02:23

02:44:16
02:47:01

02:55:17

02:57:51

03:03:29
03:23:43
03:34:42

02:51:15
02:12:21

02:22:28
02:30:12

02:30:17

02:46:32

02:42:54

02:37:49
02:33:04
03:23:40

02:39:50

02:36:00
02:57:10

02:47:05

02:55:26

03:05:08
03:23:50

02:12:26

02:30:42

02:43:05

02:37:52
02:33:07
03:23:45

02:57:07

03:05:12

02:11:35
02:12:08
02:12:39
02:13:14
02:13:14
02:13:33
02:14:07
02:14:45
02:15:18
02:15:29
02:16:43
02:17:30
02:18:44
02:21:15
02:21:19
02:21:19
02:22:26
02:23:45
02:24:00
02:24:13
02:24:44
02:24:47
02:25:49
02:28:03
02:28:08
02:28:40
02:29:10
02:30:11
02:30:24
02:31:42
02:31:58
02:33:50
02:35:55
02:37:54
02:39:24
02:41:37
02:42:43
02:43:41
02:46:45
02:46:56
02:47:41
02:50:14
02:52:21
02:55:55
02:58:17
03:03:16
03:06:22
03:33:22
03:34:24



