Panther Run 2015

Team Results

Place:	Team Name:	R1 Time	R2 Time	R3 Time	R4 Time	R5 Time	R6 Time	R7 Time	Avg Time
1	Men of Paws	01:00:43	01:11:12	01:12:26	01:12:29	01:23:24	01:39:04		01:16:33
2	Mighty Mudders	00:57:07	01:04:38	01:09:09	01:40:00	01:43:00			01:18:47
3	Mudders of Mass Destruction	00:55:38	01:17:57	01:18:02	01:24:37	01:42:56			01:19:50
4	Motivated Misfit MAFIA	01:02:00	01:02:36	01:37:23	01:37:27				01:19:52
5	Team Flex	00:58:38	01:30:30	01:32:08					01:20:25
6	Running-a-MUCK	01:01:42	01:04:49	01:32:45	01:33:05	01:34:09			01:21:18
7	Team Titan	01:24:08	01:27:14	01:32:15					01:27:52
8	down n dirty	01:07:45	01:07:54	01:19:51	01:43:06	01:45:54	01:45:56		01:28:24
9	That's ItI Broke a Nail!	01:03:00	01:07:02	01:12:16	01:42:11	01:42:30	01:49:18	02:23:07	01:34:12
10	Geek Squad	01:34:10	01:34:14	01:34:22	01:34:25	01:34:33			01:34:21
11	mudaholics	01:07:09	01:48:18	01:48:24	01:48:27				01:38:04
12	Muddy Monks	00:51:27	01:01:56	01:13:44	01:30:51	01:30:55	03:41:27		01:38:23
13	Team A	01:13:50	01:45:12	01:45:18	01:45:27	01:45:29			01:39:03
14	Dirtybirds	01:07:31	01:31:06	01:31:23	02:26:29				01:39:07
15	3 Tigers and an Elephant	01:19:53	01:41:32	01:47:38	01:47:53				01:39:14
16	Mad Dogs	00:52:54	00:54:49	02:26:35	02:26:50				01:40:17
17	Down With The Brown	01:40:34	01:40:39	01:40:56					01:40:43
18	White Panthers	01:25:45	01:27:05	01:58:19	01:58:23				01:42:23
19	Mud About You	01:24:26	01:24:28	02:05:59	02:06:05				01:45:15
20	The Montoya Wolfpack	01:05:20	01:40:22	01:40:35	02:42:47				01:47:16
21	hexcel	01:25:34	01:37:29	01:37:59	01:58:47	01:58:59	01:59:02	01:59:04	01:48:08
22	Muddy Nurses	01:50:13	01:50:14	01:50:16					01:50:14
23	Holy S*%@	01:50:33	01:50:36	01:50:38	01:50:40				01:50:37
24	Ironman	01:50:17	01:50:19	01:51:01	01:51:08				01:50:41
25	dead weight	01:51:29	01:51:31	01:51:33					01:51:31
26	Old and Slow	01:51:41	01:51:59	01:52:22	01:54:12	01:54:18	01:54:22		01:53:09
27	DJAM	01:41:09	01:41:12	02:05:24	02:05:25				01:53:17
28	Jasper 2	01:37:16	01:37:23	02:28:00					01:54:13
29	The Fam Damily	01:54:02	01:54:05	01:57:55					01:55:21
30	Sriracha Mud Cats	01:57:30	01:57:34	02:02:41	02:05:01				02:00:41
31	#teamshakeology	02:00:39	02:01:28	02:01:30					02:01:12
32	Mud Dogs	01:56:35	01:56:49	01:57:20	02:15:35				02:01:35
33	Wasabi Mud Cats	01:57:25	01:57:32	01:57:35	02:08:18	02:08:30			02:01:52
34	Jasper 4				02:30:53				02:02:55
35	Thunder Cats Roar					02:04:21	02:04:23	02:04:25	02:04:19
36	Northside Ninjas		02:24:38						02:04:33
37	The Lizard Tribe						03:01:49		02:05:37
38	kickin ax	01:23:40	01:39:03	02:09:50	02:14:20	03:02:57			02:05:58
39	Muddy Wing		02:06:46						02:06:47
40	All About That Mud		02:07:21						02:07:22
41	Garden Grubbers				02:22:57	02:23:45	02:24:56		02:07:49
42	Goal Diggers		02:10:40						02:09:37
43	Northside Ninjas 3					02:28:28	02:28:35		02:09:49
44	Rocket Shitty H3		02:08:27						02:09:56
45	What's Our Team Name	01:35:42	01:35:49	02:02:05	02:07:09	02:36:26	02:36:31	02:37:57	02:10:14

46	I Lost My Shoe!	01:10:14	01:42:52	01:42:54	02:51:03	02:51:13	02:51:15		02:11:35
47	Mud Slingers	02:11:54	02:11:55	02:11:59	02:12:08	02:12:10	02:12:21	02:12:26	02:12:08
48	Solid Rock	02:11:19	02:11:22	02:13:28	02:13:29	02:13:38			02:12:39
49	Muddy Minions	01:32:01	02:18:29	02:21:58	02:22:08	02:22:20	02:22:28		02:13:14
50	Jasper 1	01:56:17	01:57:44	02:00:06	02:27:07	02:27:59	02:30:12		02:13:14
51	Moose	02:13:31	02:13:33	02:13:35					02:13:33
52	Big Oak OCR	02:13:43	02:13:50	02:14:09	02:14:22	02:14:31			02:14:07
53	Northside Ninjas 2	01:35:11	01:43:50	02:25:41	02:28:39	02:28:52	02:30:17	02:30:42	02:14:45
54	The 10 o clock elite	02:15:09	02:15:18	02:15:19	02:15:25				02:15:18
55	Chummies	02:12:59	02:13:34	02:19:55					02:15:29
56	Down and Dirty	02:15:17	02:17:03	02:17:16	02:17:17				02:16:43
57	Team RamRod	02:16:59	02:17:05	02:17:45	02:17:48	02:17:55			02:17:30
58	Muddy Buddies	02:15:19	02:15:34	02:16:43	02:22:59	02:23:05			02:18:44
59	Dirty Beavers	01:36:48	02:17:54	02:19:52	02:19:56	02:46:29	02:46:32		02:21:15
60	Playing Dirty	02:15:08	02:15:12	02:27:26	02:27:30				02:21:19
61	Ninja Turtles	01:37:00	02:17:16	02:17:17	02:17:25	02:34:17	02:42:54	02:43:05	02:21:19
62	Muddy Badgers	02:22:24	02:22:25	02:22:29					02:22:26
63	Good N Dirty	02:11:37	02:12:11	02:12:48	02:40:45	02:41:23			02:23:45
64	I Don't Run	02:06:49	02:29:42	02:29:44	02:29:46				02:24:00
65	Suns Out Guns Out	02:13:43	02:13:45	02:13:51	02:39:53	02:39:55			02:24:13
66	The Devil's Rejects	02:24:41	02:24:44	02:24:48					02:24:44
67	mud and guts	02:16:14	02:16:16	02:16:28	02:19:05	02:29:43	02:37:49	02:37:52	02:24:47
68	CFC Supers	01:49:59	02:30:19	02:31:13	02:31:24	02:31:37	02:33:04	02:33:07	02:25:49
69	Best Mud Crawler	01:25:49	01:32:28	02:08:54	02:08:55	03:12:53	03:23:40	03:23:45	02:28:03
70	Swag Now!	02:28:01	02:28:03	02:28:10	02:28:18				02:28:08
71	Mudsketeers	02:28:33	02:28:37	02:28:43	02:28:47				02:28:40
72	Jasper 3	02:27:36	02:28:17	02:28:19	02:30:46	02:30:50			02:29:10
73	Mud & Guts 2	02:16:19	02:19:14	02:30:12	02:36:08	02:39:21	02:39:50		02:30:11
74	Northside Ninjas 4	02:04:49	02:11:48	02:52:29	02:52:31				02:30:24
75	CFC Supers2	02:30:59	02:32:02	02:32:05					02:31:42
76	Your pace or mine	02:31:53	02:31:56	02:31:59	02:32:02				02:31:58
77	Dirty Divas	02:33:45	02:33:47	02:33:48	02:34:01				02:33:50
78	The Incredibles	02:35:50	02:35:53	02:35:54	02:35:56	02:35:58	02:36:00		02:35:55
79	Mudzillas	02:01:34	02:01:59	02:53:24	02:56:36	02:56:44	02:57:10		02:37:54
80	Okayest Runners	02:38:55	02:38:58	02:39:29	02:40:14				02:39:24
81	Running Dirty	02:13:38	02:34:51	02:34:55	03:02:19	03:02:23			02:41:37
82	The Other Team	02:42:23	02:42:51	02:42:54					02:42:43
83	It's My Birthday!	02:43:13	02:43:35	02:43:38	02:43:44	02:44:16			02:43:41
84	Northside Ninjas 11	02:46:32	02:46:34	02:46:36	02:46:39	02:47:01	02:47:05		02:46:45
85	Redstone Mud Daubers	02:46:18	02:47:09	02:47:21					02:46:56
86	Mudzillas 2	02:00:22	02:55:07	02:55:09	02:55:16	02:55:17	02:55:26	02:57:07	02:47:41
87	Word to Your Mudder	02:50:07	02:50:08	02:50:19	02:50:23				02:50:14
88	Northside Ninjas 5	02:52:13	02:52:18	02:52:33					02:52:21
89	Mudzillas 3	02:54:59	02:55:02	02:55:04	02:56:37	02:57:51			02:55:55
90	Mud Queens		03:12:48						02:58:17
91	MUBAR	03:01:47	03:01:50	03:01:57	03:03:26	03:03:29	03:05:08	03:05:12	03:03:16
92	Band of Mudders					03:23:43			03:06:22
93	Team No One Left Behind 2	03:32:05	03:32:50	03:33:05	03:34:10	03:34:42			03:33:22
94	Team No One Left Behind	03:32:42	03:35:13	03:35:17					03:34:24